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NURSERY-A 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 LUVLEEN SUKHPREET SINGH 498/500 99.6 1st 

2 JASHANJOT KAUR NIRMAL SINGH           492/500 98.4 2nd 

3 YASHMEEN KAUR HARINDER SINGH           488.5/500 97.7 3rd 

NURSERY-B 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 MANVEER SINGH SURINDERPAL SINGH 485.5/500 97.1 1st 

2 RABNOOR SINGH KARMJEET SINGH 481.5/500 96.6 2nd 

3 PARNEET KAUR GURTEJ SINGH         480/500      96 3rd 

NURSERY-C 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 KUDRATBEER KAUR  GOBIND SINGH 498.5/500 99.7 1st 

2 GUNREET KAUR SIDHU SATNAM SINGH 496.5/500 99.3 2nd 

3 GURLEEN KAUR  BAHADAR SINGH 495.5/500 99.1 3rd 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L.K.G-A 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 SIRAT KAUR JASPREET SINGH       896/900 99.6 1st 

2 BHAVYA MARKAND MANJINDER SHARMA  892.5/900 99.2 2nd 

3 GUNREET KAUR HARNAM SINGH        889.5/900      98.8          3rd 

L.K.G-B 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 GURSHAGUN SINGH GILL JAGDEEP SINGH 890.5/900 98.9 1st 

2 GURSANJH KAUR OMKAR  SINGH       888/900 98.7 2nd 

3 GURLEEN KAUR SANSAR SINGH        885.5/900 98.4 3rd 

L.K.G-C 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 AVNOOR KAUR JASPREET SINGH  894.5/900 99.4 1st 

2 SUMANPREET KAUR HARWINDERJOT SINGH  893.5/900 99.3 2nd 

3 SHAMARVEER SINGH GURPREET SINGH        890/900 98.9 3rd 

L.K.G-D 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 JEEVIKA RAHUL  JINDAL  892.5/900 99.2 1st 

2 ASHLEEN KAUR KULWINDER SINGH  891.5/900 99.1 2nd 

3 GURREHMAT KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH       889.5/900 98.8 3rd 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

U.K.G-A 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 KAVYA MANGAT RAI 891.5/900 99.1 1st 

2 HUSAIN KHAN AKBAR KHAN 887.5/900 98.6 2nd 

3 HARSHITA  RAKESH KUMAR        881.5/900      97.9 3rd 

4 HASANPREET  KHUSHIA KHAN        881.5/900      97.9 3rd 

U.K.G-B 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 PARGUN KAUR GILL HARDEEP  SINGH 887.5/900 98.6 1st 

2 GURJASS KAUR GURDEEP  SINGH 886.5/900 98.5 2nd 

3 NOORDEEP  KAUR GURJEET  SINGH        883.5/900 98.2 3rd 

U.K.G-C 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 RAVNINDER KAUR  CHARAN DAS 893/900 99.2 1st 

2 ABHINOOR SINGH DUGGAL DINESH KUMAR DUGGAL    892.5/900 99.2 2nd 

3 SUMANDEEP KAUR TEJINDER SINGH SANDHU 892/900 99.1 3rd 



 

 

   
 

 

  

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

I-A 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 SAHIBJOT SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 784.8/800 98.1       1st 

2 SEERAT KAUR PARMAR JASPAL SINGH 782.3/800 97.8       2nd 

3 GURPARTAP SINGH KUNAR KULWINDER SINGH            782/800 97.5       3rd 

I-B 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 ANANTVIR SINGH JASSAR PAL SINGH 796.6/800 99.6 1st 

2 ARSHPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 795.8/800 99.5 2nd 

3 SAHIBJOT SINGH BILLING BUTA SINGH 793.5/800 99.2 3rd 



  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

II-A 
SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 SEHAJDEEP KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH 995.3/1000 99.5 1st 

2 RAGHVIR SHARMA JASPAL KUMAR 993.6/1000 99.4 2nd 

3 YATIN GARG MONTU GARG       987/1000 98.7 3rd 

II-B 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 GURSANJH SINGH SIDHU TALVINDER  SINGH 996.8/1000 99.7 1st 

2 GURNAZZ SINGH BALWINDER  SINGH 984.4/1000 98.4 2nd 

3 PRABHJOT KAUR HARWINDER  SINGH 977.6/1000 97.8 3rd 

II-C 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 VIASHNAVI BALWINDER SHARMA        989/1000 98.9 1st 

2 DIVJOT KAUR PINDERJIT  SINGH        981.1/1000 98.1 2nd 

3  MANVIR SINGH KEHAR  SINGH        979.2/1000 97.9 3rd 

II-D 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 GULMEHAK KAUR SUKHPAL  SINGH 989.2/1000 98.9 1st 

2 AMANT KAUR KULLAR BALWINDER  SINGH       976.7/1000 97.7 2nd 

3 GURNAV  KAUR KULWINDER  SINGH 968.6/1000 96.9 3rd 

II-E 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 GURFATEH  SINGH HARMANPREET SINGH  957.3/1000 95.7 1st 

2 MEHREEN KAUR HARWINDER SINGH        951.9/1000 95.2 2nd 

3 SUKHMANPREET KAUR SUKHPAL SINGH        946/1000      94.6 3rd 



 

        

        
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

III-A 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 SONAMPREET KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH 1115.5/1200       92.9 1st 

2 ARMANDEEP SINGH CHANCHAL SINGH 1103.6/1200       91.9 2nd 

3 GURINDER KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH     1069.1/1200       89.1 3rd 

III-B 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 NIMRAT KAUR GURMEET SINGH KUNNAR 1163.2/1200      96.9 1st 

2 ARMAAN SINGH PRABHDEEP SINGH 1080.1/1200      90 2nd 

3 HIMANSHU  ASHOK KUMAR     1058.7/1200      88.2 3rd 

III-C 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 JASLEEN KAUR SUKHDEEP SINGH 1126.1/1200 93.8 1st 

2 JASLEEN KAUR DALJIT SINGH     1112.7/1200 92.7 2nd 

3 PAWANPREET SINGH BHAGWANT SINGH      1084.2/1200       90.4 3rd 



 

 

 

          

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

III-D 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 ARNAV MITTAL BHUSHAN KUMAR 1168.1/1200 97.3 1st 

2 NIMRAT KAUR IQBAL SINGH     1132.7/1200 94.4 2nd 

3 JASMINE KAUR HARDEEP KUMAR 1112.8/1200 92.7 3rd 

III-E 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 NIHAL SINGH GURNAM SINGH    1100.6/1200 91.7 1st 

2 GURLEEN SINGH GURPREET SINGH    1085.6/1200 90.4 2nd 

3 CHETAN JINDAL  DHARAM PAL    1077.2/1200 89.8 3rd 



          
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IV-A 
SR.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 YASH SINGHAL VIPUL SINGHAL   1119.6/1200 93.3 1st 

2 GURSIRAT KAUR SATNAM SINGH   1091.5/1200   90.96 2nd 

3 GURSEERAT KAUR SATNAM SINGH   1068.9/1200 89.1 3rd 

IV-B 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 MANINDER  KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 1104.9/1200 92.1 1st 

2 JAPMAN KAUR KRISHAN SINGH 1077.1/1200 89.8 2nd 

3 HARGUN KAUR PARWINDERPAL SINGH     1075.6/1200 89.6 3rd 

IV-C 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 PEHREET KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH    1170.1/1200 97.5 1st 

2 HARGUN KAUR SUKHJINDER SINGH    1121/1200 93.4 2nd 

3 ARSHDEEP KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH    1104.3/1200      92 3rd 

IV-D 

SR.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 RISHABH KUMAR VINDER KUMAR 1145.1/1200 95.4 1st 

2 JASKIRAT KAUR RUPINDER SINGH  1138.4/1200 94.9 2nd 

3 FARHAN AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN       1124.3/1200 93.7 3rd 



        
 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

 

     

 

 

 

 

V-A 
SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 RIZA ASHOK DIN        1172.4/1200 97.7 1st 

2 JASKANWAR SINGH VIRK GURVIR SINGH   1171/1200 97.6 2nd 

3 SUMAN SHARMA JASPAL KUMAR        1168.2/1200 97.4 3rd 

V-B 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 JEFFRAJVEER SINGH  KIRANJEET SINGH  1179.8/1200 98.3 1st 

2 GURNIMRAT KAUR MANDEEP SINGH  1127.1/1200 93.9 2nd 

3 BHUPINDER SINGH BALWINDER  SINGH      1093/1200 91.1 3rd 

V-C 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 GURSHARANVEER SINGH DHINDSA SUKHDEV SINGH       1082.8/1200 90.2 1st 

2 UDAYPARTAP SINGH SIDHU MOHANJEET SINGH SIDHU       1077.7/1200 89.8 2nd 

3  MANNAT SANJEEV KUMAR       1019.8/1200   84.98 3rd 

V-D 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 VATANPREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH  1092.7/1200 91.1 1st 

2 GURNOOR SINGH PARGAT SINGH  1016.6/1200 84.7 2nd 

3 NAMANJOT KAUR GURMEET SINGH  1009.3/1200 84.1 3rd 

V-E 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 SUKHMANPREET KAUR BALJINDER  SINGH  1160.6/1200 96.7 1st 

2 ANUREET KAUR SUKHVIR SINGH      1140.8/1200 95.1 2nd 

3 SANREET KAUR JASWANT SINGH      1085.9/1200       90.4 3rd 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

 

     

 

 

 

 

VI-A 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 JASMEET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH        1133/1200 94.4 1st 

2 AMNINDER SINGH DHILLON BALJIT SINGH DHILLON 1110.4/1200 92.5 2nd 

3 EKAMJOT SINGH KULWINDER SINGH 1090.6/1200 90.9 3rd 

VI-B 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 LAKSH GARG DEEPAKPAL         1131.5/1200 94.3 1st 

2 PRABHDEEP SINGH RAJWINDER SINGH 1122.1/1200 93.5 2nd 

3 KANNAN SINGHAL VIPUL SINGHAL 1088.1/1200 90.7 3rd 

VI-C 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 HARSAANJH KAUR GILL AVTAR SINGH       1047.2/1200 87.3 1st 

2 GURNOOR KAUR GURPREET SINGH       1005.7/1200 83.8 2nd 

3 HARNOOR KAUR HARJINDER SINGH       899.6/1200   74.96 3rd 

VI-D 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 AVNOOR KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH       1085.1/1200 90.4 1st 

2 GURNOOR SINGH MANJINDER SINGH       1074.7/1200 89.6 2nd 

3 PRABJOT KAUR TARSEM SINGH       1017.6/1200 84.8 3rd 



           
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VII-A 
Sr.No. Name of the Student Father’s Name Total Marks % age Position 

1 DEPINDERJEET KAUR BUTA SINGH       1136.4/1200 94.7 1st 

2 JANVI GARG DEEPAK KUMAR 1131.6/1200 94.3 2nd 

3 MAANVEER SINGH KHAIRA ROMY SINGH      1121.3/1200     93.4 3rd 

VII-B 

Sr.No. Name of the Student Father’s Name Total Marks % age Position 
1 CHANPREET KAUR SUKHPAL SINGH 1141.9/1200   95.2 1st 

2 AISHVIR SINGH DHILLON MANDEEP SINGH 1134.4/1200   94.5 2nd 

3 BARLEENJOT KAUR  PARDEEP SINGH      1132.9/1200   94.4 3rd 

VII-C 

Sr.No. Name of the Student Father’s Name Total Marks % age Position 
1 RAVNEET KAUR HARDEV SINGH 1114.5/1200 92.9 1st 

2 HARSHAANMEET SINGH SUKHVINDER SINGH      1079.8/1200  89.98 2nd 

3 SUKHMAN KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH      1077.9/1200    89.8   3rd 

VII-D 

Sr.No. Name of the Student Father’s Name Total Marks % age Position 
1 SEHAJVEER KAUR GOBIND SINGH 1163.5/1200 96.95 1st 

2 TARANPREET KAUR BITTU SINGH 1130.4/1200    94.2 2nd 

3 MANINDER SINGH MANDEEP SINGH      1109.1/1200    92.4 3rd 

VII-E 

Sr.No. Name of the Student Father’s Name Total Marks % age Position 

1 KAMALPREET KAUR JASVIR SINGH     1134.2/1200 94.5 1st 

2 JASMEET KAUR BHAGWANT SINGH     1113.8/1200     92.8 2nd 

3 KHUSHMEEN KAUR JAGDEV SINGH     1085.2/1200  90.4 3rd 



 

        
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VIII-A 
SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 JASKIRAN KAUR MANDEEP SINGH 1168.6/1200 97.4 1st 

2 KIRTI SINGLA MAHAVIR  SINGLA 1122.6/1200 93.6 2nd 

3 EKNOOR SINGH GURPREET SINGH 1122.4/1200       93.5 3rd 

VIII-B 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 GURSIRAT KAUR GURPREET SINGH 1136.1/1200 94.7 1st 

2 HARSIMRAT KAUR KULWINDER SINGH 1106.1/1200 92.2 2nd 

3 SAMREET KAUR MANESH AMANDEEP SINGH 1101.5/1200       91.8 3rd 

VIII-C 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 MANREET KAUR MANJINDER SINGH 1116.7/1200 93.1 1st 

2 SHAGANPREET SINGH KUNAR MANJIT SINGH 1111.5/1200       92.6 2nd 

3 GURANSH  MITTAL RAJIV KUMAR 1075.3/1200       89.6 3rd 

VIII-D 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 
1 ISHMEET KAUR PARGAT SINGH 1093.9/1200  91.2 1st 

2 KHUSHKOMALPREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 1093.4/1200  91.1 2nd 
3 KEERAT JOT KAUR KRISHAN SINGH 1088.1/1200  90.7 3rd 

VIII-E 
SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 GURNOOR SINGH BAGHEL SINGH    1165.9/1200 97.2 1st 

2 SAMRANPREET KAUR GURDEEP  SINGH    1087/1200 90.6 2nd 
3 SAHIBJOT SINGH GURPREET SINGH    1042.7/1200 86.9 3rd 



      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IX-A 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 TARANVEER SINGH RAVINDER SINGH           530/600 88.3 1st 

2 GURGAVIN SINGH GURNA SOHAN SINGH    519.5/600 86.6 2nd 

3 MANPREET KAUR BIKRAMJIT SINGH 516/600       86 3rd 

IX-B 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 KANIKA AGGARWAL VAKIL CHAND GARG    569.5/600 94.9 1st 

2 SUKHMAN KAUR RAJWINDER SINGH 505/600 84.2 2nd 

3 JASHANPREET KAUR SAMRA JAGSEER SINGH           504/600       84 3rd 

IX-C 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 NAVNEET KAUR HARDEEP SINGH        524/600 87.3 1st 

2 RAVNEET KAUR 
 

SANSAR SINGH   512.5/600       85.4 2nd 

3 SUKHMAN KAUR GURPREET SINGH        493/600       82.2 3rd 



 

          

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

 

     

 

 

IX-D 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 ISHIKA  AGGARWAL DEEPAK PAL    581.5/600  96.9 1st 

2 EKAM SINGH JAGJEET SINGH        573/600 95.5 2nd 

3 KIRTVEER KAUR JASPREET  SINGH     561.5/600 93.6 3rd 

IX-E 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 LOVEPREET KAUR BALWINDER  SINGH           544.5/600 90.8 1st 

2 ABHIJOT SINGH KULWINDER  SINGH           530/600 88.3 2nd 

3 KOMALDEEP KAUR BALVIR  SINGH           527/600 87.8 3rd 

IX-F 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 HARMANJOT KAUR HARJIT SINGH   571/600      95.2 1st 

2 GURSIMRAN  KAUR KARAMJEET SINGH   528/600      88 2nd 

3 GURJOT SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH          527.5/600      87.9 3rd 



        

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
XI-A COMMERCE 

 
SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 JASHANPREET KAUR JAGSIR SINGH 427/500 85.4 1st 

2 PRABHJOT SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 426/500 85.2 2nd 

3 GURBIR SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH 368/500     73.6 3rd 

 
XI-B COMMERCE 

 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 VISHAL YADAV JAGDISH CHANDER  YADAV 480/500 96 1st 

2 DAMANPREET KAUR HARPREET SINGH 420/500 84 2nd 

3 DUSHANT KUMAR VIVEK KUMAR ARYA 414/500      82.8 3rd 



 

 

          

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                 
XI-SCIENCE 

 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 LIPSA MITTAL  GULSHAN MITTAL 483/500 96.6 1st 

2 GURVEER SINGH KUNAR JODH SINGH 476/500 95.2 2nd 

3 JASNOOR KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 472/500       94.4 3rd 

                                                                 
XI-ARTS 

 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER’S NAME TOTAL MARKS % AGE POSITION 

1 HUSANPREET SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 449/500 89.8 1st 

2 SEFIA VERMA  HARPREET SINGH 428/500 85.6 2nd 

3 JASHANPREET SINGH DAVINDER SINGH 417/500       83.4 3rd 


